260kg (220kg - 250kg)
All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.
Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.
Strapping for machine application
Polypropylene
Embossed
406 x 150mm
12.0mm (11.6mm - 12.4mm)
14-20%
60mm/mtr
6.0g
0.8mm (0.75mm - 0.8 mm)
2000mtr
Technical data
~ average breaking strain
~ elongation at break
~ edge bow
~ weight per metre
~ colour
Product data
~ material
~ surface texture
~ core size
~ strap width
~ strap thickness
~ coil length
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
Product description
Blue
MSP1208BLU Polypropylene Machine Strapping